Tariff Line	Description of products	Most Favoured Nation Applied Rate	Offered Rate of Duty
0812.90.20	Strawberries	9.37¢/kg but not less than 14.5%	free
0812.90.90	Other	6.0%	free
08.13	Fruit, dried, other than that of headings 08.01 to 08.06; mixtures of nuts or dried fruits of this Chapter.	Spir sens	
0813.10.00	Apricots	0.0%	free
0813.20.00	Prunes	0.0%	free
0813.30.00	Apples	6.0%	free
0813.40.00	Other fruit	0.0%	free
0813.50.00	Mixtures of nuts or dried fruits of this Chapter	0.0%	free
0814.00.00	Peel of citrus fruit or melons (including watermelons), fresh, frozen, dried or provisionally preserved in brine, in sulphur water or in other preservative solutions.	0.0%	free
0903.00.00	Maté.	0.0%	free
09.04	Pepper of the genus Piper; dried or crushed or ground fruits of the genus Capsicum or of the genus Pimenta.	of out to the control of the control	
0904.1	Pepper	Lance Visit	
0904.11.00	Neither crushed nor ground	0.0%	free
0904.12.00	Crushed or ground	3.0%	free
0904.20	Fruits of the genus Capsicum or of the genus Pimenta, dried or crushed or ground	d so atore sinespado cosenado	